
Local Election 07 June 2024

Carlow LEA - Carlow County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 2 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 999

 18

 7,985

 8,105

 120

 7

 250To save deposit

 3

 4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Dalton, Andrea  0  1,149 Elected -150FF -

Browne, Fergal  154  1,047 Elected -48FG -

Phelan, Fintan -679  999 Elected --FF -

Murnane, Ken  134  696 - 303-FF -

Cassin, John  47  637 - 362-IndI -

Doogue, Paul  97  522 - 477-FG -

O'Neill, Tom  94  492 - 507-FG -

Wallace, Adrienne  31  449 - 550-PBP -

Callinan, Mark  16  364 - 635-SF -

Aylesbury, Molly  21  261 - 738-Grn -

Chiorean, Nicoleta  12  250 - 749-SF -

O'Rock, Jolly  26  202 - 797-Non-P 48

Doyle, Ruairí  21  177 - 822-SF -

Woods, Rory  4  175 - 824-TIP -

Murphy, Daeln  3  160 - 839-TNP -

Ryan, Maria  6  147 - 852-IF -

Donohoe, Orla  5  137 - 862-IFP -

Temiola, Adetula  8  121 - 878-Non-P 129

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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